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site

kTLT2
kTLT2
kTLT2
kTLT2
kTLT2
kTLT2
kTLT2
kTLT2
KTLT2_OH2

lat
62.200970
62.200970
62.200970
62.200970
62.200970
62.200970
62.200970
62.200970
62.201440

long
-155.173500
-155.173500
-155.173500
-155.173500
-155.173500
-155.173500
-155.173500
-155.173500
-155.184850

datum
NAD83
NAD83
NADS83
NADS83
NAD83
NAD83
NAD83
NADS83
NAD83

water_body
No name
No name
No name
No name
No name
No name
No name
No name
No name

date

8/23/2010
8/23/2010
8/23/2010
8/23/2010
8/23/2010
8/23/2010
8/23/2010
8/23/2010
8/30/2010

observer

Ed Fleming
Ed Fleming
Ed Fleming
Ed Fleming
Ed Fleming
Ed Fleming
Ed Fleming
Ed Fleming
Ed Fleming

method

Backpack Electrofisher
Backpack Electrofisher
Backpack Electrofisher
Backpack Electrofisher
Backpack Electrofisher
Backpack Electrofisher
Backpack Electrofisher
Backpack Electrofisher
Angling

species
chinook salmon
Dolly Varden
slimy sculpin
coho salmon
coho salmon
Dolly Varden
slimy sculpin
chinook salmon
Arctic grayling

life_stage
juvenile
juvenile/adult
juvenile/adult
juvenile
juvenile
juvenile/adult
juvenile/adult
juvenile
juvenile/adult

D:\working\awc\2016\noms\otter\15-375_2010

additional
0.000000
0.000000
81.000000
52.000000
10.000000
9.000000
8.000000
4.000000
9.000000

F12

ID'ed and released
ID'ed and released
ID'ed and released
ID'ed and released
ID'ed and released
ID'ed and released
ID'ed and released
ID'ed and released
ID'ed and released

more_fish

dispo

comments

Tatlawiksuk River Trib
Tatlawiksuk River Trib
Tatlawiksuk River Trib
Tatlawiksuk River Trib
Tatlawiksuk River Trib
Tatlawiksuk River Trib
Tatlawiksuk River Trib
Tatlawiksuk River Trib
Tatlawiksuk River Trib



site

kTLT2-R1

KTLT2

kTLT2

kTLT2

KTLT2

kTLT2

kTLT2-R1
kTLT2.R1_7.31.12

lat

62.199310
62.200432
62.200432
62.200432
62.200432
62.200432
62.200465
62.197508

long datum
-155.161303 NAD 83
-155.161241 NAD83
-155.161241 NAD83
-155.161241 NAD83
-155.161241 NAD83
-155.161241 NAD83
-155.174138 NAD 83
-155.155871 NAD83

water_body date

8/1/2011
9/10/2011
9/10/2011
9/10/2011
9/10/2011
9/10/2011
9/11/2011
7/31/2012

observer

Ed Fleming

Ed Fleming

Ed Fleming

Ed Fleming
Ed Fleming

Ed Fleming

Ed Fleming
Ed M. Fleming

method

Visual Observation, Air
Backpack Electrofisher
Backpack Electrofisher
Backpack Electrofisher
Backpack Electrofisher
Backpack Electrofisher
Visual Observation, Air
Visual Observation, Air

species

no fish collected or observed
slimy sculpin

coho salmon

Dolly Varden

coho salmon

burbot

coho salmon

no fish collected or observed

D:\working\awc\2016\noms\otter\15-375_2011

life_stage

juvenile/adult

juvenile/adult

juvenile/adult
adult

additional
0.000000

55.000000

20.000000
3.000000
1.000000
0.000000
4.000000
0.000000

comments
Upstream Reach Boundary 62.20489; -155.203839

Upstream Reach Boundary 62.199205; -155.161569
Upstream reach boundary 62.21225; -155.24751
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